
variety.bc.ca
Private Autism Assessments BC: Children aged 4 and under
Lower Mainland
 
• ABLE Developmental Clinic (Richmond, Surrey, West Vancouver) – ableclinic.ca
• All Brains Clinic, Dr. Ali Eslami (Vancouver) – allbrainsclinic.com
• Bloom Psychology Clinic (North Vancouver) – bloompsychologyclinic.ca
• Cognostic, Dr. Pablee Wong (Vancouver) – cognostic.ca
• Compass Clinic (Vancouver) Note: very limited spots available – compassclinic.ca
• Creative Minds Consulting Inc., Carolina Hall, MC (Coquitlam)  
  Note: very limited spots available – creativemindsconsultingservices.com
• Dr. Alexandra Carter (Burnaby) – akiraclinic.ca
• Dr. Cheryl Ainsworth (Abbotsford, Chilliwack, Langley, Maple Ridge) – oakhill.ca
• Dr. Mandeep Gurm (Surrey) Note: very limited spots available – doctorgurm.ca
• Dr. Marjolaine Limbos (Coquitlam, Vancouver, Whistler) – limboschildpsychology.com
• Dr. Suzanne Jacobsen (Richmond) – drsjacobsen.com
• Dr. Wallace Wong (Richmond) – diversitycentre.net
• Fraser Developmental Clinic (New Westminster) – fraserdevelopmental.ca
• Monarch House (Abbotsford, Burnaby, Coquitlam, Langley, Surrey) – monarchhouse.ca
• Pacific ABA Academy (Surrey) – pacificaba.com
• Pathfinder Clinic (Vancouver)– pathfinderclinic.ca
• Reframe Psychology and Counselling Clinic (Abbotsford) – reframepsych.com

Interior
• Anjee Roth-Peters (Kelowna) – arppsychology.com
• Dr. Jennifer Goertzen (Lake Country, Kelowna, Vernon) Note: very limited spots available – 
psychologyokanagan.com
• Dr. Staci Illsley (West Kootenays) – staciillsley.com
• Okanagan Ability Centre (Kelowna) – okanaganabilitycentre.com

Vancouver Island
• Dr. Kelly Price & Associates (Victoria) – drkprice.com

Northern B.C.
• Bridge Psychology, Dr. Liz Rocha (Prince George) – bridgepg.ca
• Peace Autism Assessment Services, Dr. Jim Bowman (Dawson Creek) – peaceautism.ca

Please note that this information is subject to change so please check back. It is up to the parent/
guardian to ensure that the clinicians meet the standards of the British Columbia Autism Assessment 
Network (BCAAN).

Disclaimer: The above-listed service providers agreed to a charitable rate for Variety Families. Variety 
does not endorse or recommend one service provider over another. See here to find out more about 
assessment guidelines: phsa.ca/our-services/programs-services/bc-autism-assessment-network#Diagnosis--
forms
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